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BY THE BOTTLE bukﬂs

WHITE
FRANCE

2021 B&G Reserve Varietal, 550
Sauvignon Blanc, Gascony

2016 B&G Thomas Barton 1200
Sauterness, White Blend,
Bordeaux

2021 Chateau d'Esclans Whispering 1250
Angel Rosé, Rosé, Provence

ITALY

2022 Fantinel borgo tesis, Pinot 620
Grigio, Friuli

2022 Fantinel borgo tesis, 620
Chardonnay, Friuli

GERMANY

2021 Schieferkopf Baden Blanc, 650
Riesling, Baden

2021 Scholls VVollrads, Riesling, 875
Rheingau

NEW WORLD

2018 Penfolds bin 311, Chardonnay, 1600
Tumbarumba, Australia

2022 Banrock Station, Moscato, 580
South Australia, Australia

NV Sunkissed natural, sweet 550
white wine, Wellington,
South Africa

All prices are subject to service and tax.
Prices in thousand rupiah.
Let us know if you have dietary requirements.



BY THE GLASS

RED 2021

B&G Reserve Varietal,
Pinot Noir, Languedoc

WHITE 2021

B&G Reserve Varietal,
Sauvignon Blanc, Gascony

SPARKLING NV

Academia, Prosecco,
Veneto, Italy

BY THE BOTTLE
SPARKLING

NV Fantinel Extra Dry,
Prosecco,Friuli, Italy

NV Academia, Prosecco,
Veneto, Italy

NV Veuve du Vernay Ice

White, White Blend,
Burgundy, France

FORTIFIED WINE

NV Cockburn's Special Reserve,
Port, Duerro Valley, Portugal

120

120

120

650

550

600

850

BY THE BOTTLE

RED

FRANCE

2021 B&G Reserve Varietal, Merlot,
Languedoc

2021 B&G Reserve Varietal,
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Languedoc

2021 B&G Reserve Varietal, Pinot
Noir, Languedoc

2018 B&G Chateau Magnol, Red
blend, Bordeaux

2021 B&G Thomas Barton -
Saint-Emilion, Red, blend,
Bordeaux - Saint-Emilion

ITALY

2021 Tenunasan Guido
Guidalberto, Merlot, Tuscany

2021 Tenunasan Guido Le difese,
Sangiovesse - Cabernet
Sauvignon, Tuscany

2021 Luccarelli, Primitivo, Puglia

2012 \Vesevo Taurasi,
Aglianico, Campagnia

2022 Caldora Terre di Chieti,
Sangiovese, Abruzzo

NEW WORLD

2021 19 Crimes, Shiraz, Barossa
Valley, Australia

2019 Penfolds bin 28, Shiraz,
Coonawara, Australia
Penfolds bin 389, Cabernet

2018 Shiraz, South Australia,
Australia

2021 Penfolds bin 407, Cabernet
Sauvignon, South Australia,
Australia

2019 Beaulieu Vineyard, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Napa Valley, USA

NV Sunkissed natural, Sweet red

wine, Wellington, South Africa

550

550

550
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580

600

1200

2300

2400

1200

550



